Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

420500250920

420500400920

420500670920

420501000920

420501600920

420501900920

420502650920

420504000920

Code

CcC

DD

EE

FF

GG

HH

JJ

KK

Chain diameter
mm

7-8

10

13

16

18-20

22

26

32

WLL
ton

25

6.7

10

16

19

26.5

40

Swivel Bearing Hoist Hook X-175N

Product information

e 20,000 cycle fatigue rated to 1.5 times of 4:1 WLL
e All swivel hoist hooks are 100% magnaflux crack detected.
e Ball bearing performs fully swivel under load.

Material: Alloy steel - quenched and tempered

Marking: CE-marked, Batch number, grade, chain size
Finish: Blue painted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
A mm B mm
36 29
41 35
46 44
61 50
74 82
97 96
123 116
123 116

C mm

26

29

38

49

62

65

71

87

13

16

21

23

25

33

51

51

90

102

122

160

196

221

277

353

27

29

38

48

56

64

76

93

145

172

218

261

327

372

469

503

L
mm

184

217

277

332

410

471

599

651

P P1
mm mm
24 20
28 25
35 31
43 39
61 57
72 62
86 81
89 83

Tmm

22

24

31

35

47

56

68

76

Weight
kg

1.6
3.3
5.6
9.5

16
33.5

45

Delivery time

30

30

30



Blueprint




	Swivel Bearing Hoist Hook X-175N
	Blueprint


