



Swivel Bearing Hoist Hook X-175N

Product information

- 20,000 cycle fatigue rated to 1.5 times of 4:1 WLL
- All swivel hoist hooks are 100% magnaflux crack detected.
- Ball bearing performs fully swivel under load.

Material: Alloy steel - quenched and tempered

Marking: CE-marked, Batch number, grade, chain size

Finish: Blue painted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10

Part code	Code	Chain diameter mm	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	G mm	H mm	K mm	L mm	P mm	P1 mm	T mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
420500250920	CC	7-8	2.5	36	29	26	13	90	27	145	184	24	20	22	1	3
420500400920	DD	10	4	41	35	29	16	102	29	172	217	28	25	24	1.6	3
420500670920	EE	13	6.7	46	44	38	21	122	38	218	277	35	31	31	3.3	3
420501000920	FF	16	10	61	50	49	23	160	48	261	332	43	39	35	5.6	3
420501600920	GG	18-20	16	74	82	62	25	196	56	327	410	61	57	47	9.5	30
420501900920	HH	22	19	97	96	65	33	221	64	372	471	72	62	56	16	30
420502650920	JJ	26	26.5	123	116	71	51	277	76	469	599	86	81	68	33.5	3
420504000920	KK	32	40	123	116	87	51	353	93	503	651	89	83	76	45	30

Blueprint

